Safety in Motion
The world’s smallest patient lift weighing only 10 lbs, the Amico GoLift is an ideal ceiling lift system designed for routine transfers of patients
up to 700 lbs (318 kg). A GoLift system lifting up to 400 lbs (181 kg) is also available. For larger patients, you may combine two compact
GoLift700 systems to obtain a lifting capacity of 1000 lbs (454 kg). The GoLift is designed to be aesthetically pleasing and is the most compact
ceiling lift in its class. In an effort to address infection control requirements, we incorporated smooth edges and rounded corners on our
ceiling lift, carry bar, and hand control.
Introducing Amico's newest innovation. The smallest and lightest portable lift on the market, weighing only 6 lbs!
Check out more details inside and discover why the GoLift Portable450 is the perfect portable lift for your institution or home.

We offer three different track profiles, as well as
modular and custom configurations that come in:
•	 Straight Track
•	 Curved Systems
•	 Full Room Coverage (X/Y or H Systems)
•	 Optional Infection Control Track
•	 Optional Recessed, Flush Mount Track Systems
All GoTrack Systems feature:
•	 Low Weight and High Capacity
•	 Fast and Flexible Installation
•	 Hidden End Stops for Safety
•	 Anywhere/Continuous Charge
Description Part
Number Length x Width x Height Product
Weight Material
Regular TRK-REG-96 96 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 2440 x 67 x 60 mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Regular TRK-REG-120 120 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 3050 x 67 x 60 mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Regular TRK-REG-240 240 x 2.63 x 2.36" / 6100 x 67 x 60 mm 8.3 lbs / 3.77 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-120 120 x 2.63 x 3.55" / 3050 x 67 x 90 mm 10.4 lbs / 4.72 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-150 150 x 2.63 x 3.55" / 3800 x 67 x 90 mm 10.4 lbs / 4.72 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-240 240 x 2.63 x 3.55" / 6100 x 67 x 90 mm 10.4 lbs / 4.72 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Triple TRK-TRP-120 120 x 2.63 x 5.75" / 3050 x 67 x 146 mm 12.4 lbs / 5.65 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Triple TRK-TRP-240 240 x 2.63 x 5.75" / 6100 x 67 x 146 mm 12.4 lbs / 5.65 kg White powder coated extruded aluminum
Custom Custom lengths in any track type available upon request
We recognize that many factors
outside of the ceiling lift itself
contribute to the success of your